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Adventure Bike Routes

From: Next Adventure Bikes & E-Bikes 1332 Hermosa Ave Suite 5 Hermosa Beach, CA 90254
South Bound 4,

Point of Interest

Redondo Beach Pier

Riviera Village

Torrance Beach (the end of the strand bike path)
Palos Verdes Estates Shoreline Preserve Parking Lot
*(it will require riding on the road in the bike lane)
Lunada Bay Plaza

*(it will require riding on the road in the bike lane)
South Coast Botanic Garden

*(it will require riding on the road in the bike lane)
Terranea Resort

*(it will require riding on the road in the bike lane)

Address
Redondo Beach Pier, Redondo Beach, CA 90277
1799 S Catalina Ave, Redondo Beach, CA 90277
321 Paseo De La Playa, Redondo Beach, CA 90277
1308 Paseo Del Mar, Palos Verdes Estates, CA 90274
Yarmouth Rd, Palos Verdes Estates, CA 90274
26300 Crenshaw Blvd, Palos Verdes Estates, CA 90274

100 Terranea Way, Rancho Palos Verdes, CA 90275

North Bound ¢

Point of Interest

Manhattan Beach Pier

El Segundo Plaza

*(it will require riding on the road in the bike lane)
Dockweiler Beach

Ballona Creek Bridge

Marina Del Rey Marina

Venice Beach

*(it will require riding on the road in the bike lane)
Culver City Park

Santa Monica Pier

*(it will require riding on the road in the bike lane)
Will Rogers State Beach

*(it will require riding on the road in the bike lane)

Address

2 Manhattan Beach Blvd, Manhattan Beach, CA 90266
301 Main St, El Segundo, CA 90245

7850-7816 S Marine Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293
6198 Ballona Creek Bike Path, Marina Del Rey, CA 90292
13524 Bali Way, Marina Del Rey, CA 90292

325 Ocean Front Walk, Venice, CA 90291

9910 Jefferson Blvd, Culver City, CA 90232
200 Santa Monica Pier, Santa Monica, CA 90401

17000 CA-1, Pacific Palisades, CA 90272
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Bike
Time

20 min.
30 min.
30 min.
1.3 hr..

1.5 hr.

1.5 hr.

2.3 hr.

Bike
Time

15 min.

1 hr.

50 min.

1.2 hr.
1.5 hr.
1.8 hr.

1.8 hr.
2 hr.

2.3 hr.

E-Bike
Time
15 min.
20 min.
20 min.
50 min.

1 hr.

1 hr.

1.4 hr.

E-Bike

Time
10 min.
35 min.

30 min.
45 min.
1 hr.
1.3 hr.

1.3 hr.
1.5 hr.

1.7 hr.

*Ride times are estimated, many factors can lead to a different ride time outcome, use your best judgement. Adventure level 1=easy | 10=most difficult



